Code Schedule Fee Type Count Total
1.0 FelonyIGeneric 69 $39,296.52
Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 94 $23,470.03
2.0 Felony DUI
Statutory Fine 6 $2,653.00
Scheduled Cost 11 $6,064.00
3.0 Felony Drug
Statutory Fine 114 $70,881.50
Scheduled Cost 156 $69,633.61
4.0 Felony Sex
Statutory Fine 2 $5,860.00
Scheduled Cost 3 $2,658.00
5.0 Misdemeanor Generic
Statutory Fine 100 $35,821.68
Scheduled Cost 139 $32,101.47
6.0 Misdemeanor DUI
Statutory Fine 45 $22,709.50
Scheduled Cost 58 $37,683.50
7.0 Misdemeanor Drug
Statutory Fine 3 $1,555.00
Scheduled Cost 3 $976.00
8.0 Misdemeanor Sex
Statutory Fine 1 $46.00
Scheduled Cost 1 $55.00
9.0 Major Traffic
Statutory Fine 248 $75,849.12
Scheduled Cost 280 $55,904.50
10.0 Minor Traffic
Statutory Fine 381 $56,147.66
Scheduled Cost 419 $77,903.00
10.5 Overweight
Statutory Fine 42 $22,711.00
Scheduled Cost 42 $10,485.00
11.0 Conservation
Statutory Fine 11 $6,625.00
Scheduled Cost 34 $6,349.00
12.0 Prepay 529
Scheduled Cost 392 $64,208.00
13.0 Ordinance Etc
Statutory Fine 2 $350.00
Scheduled Cost 2 $200.00
Cod Fee Sched 1 Sched 2 Sched 3 Sched 4 Sched 5 Sched 6  Sched 7 Sched 8 Sched 9 Sched 10 Sched 10.5 Sched 11 Sched 12 Sched 13
County
96 E-Citation Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $698.00 $280.00 $10.00 $0.00 $1,682.50 $3,516.00 $328.00 $340.00 $3,920.00 $20.00
72 Clerk Op Scheduled $315.00 $25.00 $350.00 $10.00 $320.00 $180.00 $15.00 $0.00 $925.00 $1,745.00 $210.00 $165.00 $1,955.00 $10.00
76 Child Advocacy Fee $356.00 $40.00 $510.00 $20.00 $725.00 $290.00 $20.00 $0.00 $1,835.50  $3,893.00 $451.00 $363.00 $0.00 $0.00
97 SA Automation Fee $60.00 $8.00 $24.00 $4.00 $132.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $660.00 $1,823.50 $80.00 $88.00 $0.00 $2.00
22 Document Storage $1,254.00 $120.00 $1,288.00 $40.00 $1,255.00 $680.00 $60.00 $20.00 $3,661.00 $6,951.50 $840.00 $660.00 $7,820.00 $40.00
42 Medical Costs $640.00 $100.00 $240.00 $40.00 $720.00 $270.00 $10.00 $0.00 $1,689.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
122 PD Automation $64.00 $10.00 $24.00 $4.00 $142.00 $54.00 $2.00 $0.00 $334.00 $1,266.00 $80.00 $68.00 $0.00 $0.00
125 Court Services $520.00 $20.00 $332.50 $40.00 $1,180.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
8 Automation $1,240.00 $120.00 $1,325.00 $40.00 $1,275.72 $680.00 $60.00 $20.00 $3,593.00 $6,941.00 $840.00 $660.00 $7,820.00 $40.00
County Gen Fund $12,717.53 $1567.00 $12,081.00 $514.00 $11,336.34 $7433.00 $407.00 $23.00 $22,284.50 $35,108.50 $4140.50 $3346.00  $18,404.00 $57.00
State
25 Drug Crime Lab $90.00 $190.00 $4,458.00 $0.00 $90.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30 Sexual Assault $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
59 Hwy Hire-Back Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $1,313.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Drua Treatment

CV Police Op Fund
DV Abuser Services
Trauma Center SCHD
DUI Fund

ISP Merit Board
Spinal Cord Trust
Trauma Center COND
Violent Crime

DUI Crime Lab
T&CCSF

State Police Ops
Driver Ed

DNA Identification
CJI Proiect Fund

Pill Disposal Fund
Fire Prevention

DV Shelter Service
Camera Grant

Drug Enforcement

$0.00
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$310.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,684.00
$0.00
$935.50
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$0.00
$3,715.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$980.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$800.00
$20.00
$20.00
$0.00
$226.00
$322.00
$305.00
$2,360.00
$20.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00

$47,573.11
$0.00
$0.00
$1,225.00
$0.00
$70.00
$65.00
$0.00
$1,435.00
$63.00
$542.00
$650.00
$0.00
$6,688.39
$1,417.00
$485.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,825.89
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$200.00
$0.00
$70.00
$1,070.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$680.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,529.03
$0.00
$1,201.00
$3,077.38
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,835.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,500.00
$9,548.00
$143.00
$125.00
$0.00
$1,875.00
$4,145.00
$4,022.00
$8,168.50
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$616.00
$0.00
$130.00
$0.00

$300.00
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$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$56.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$67.00

$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
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$5.00
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$0.00
$6,276.50
$3,275.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,764.50
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
$1,568.00
$0.00
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