Code Schedule	Fee Type	Count	Total	
1.0 Felony Generic		69	\$39,296.52	
Statutory Fine				
	Scheduled Cost	94	\$23,470.03	
2.0 Felony DUI				
	Statutory Fine	6	\$2,653.00	
	Scheduled Cost	11	\$6,064.00	
3.0 Felony Drug				
	Statutory Fine	114	\$70,881.50	
	Scheduled Cost	156	\$69,633.61	
4.0 Felony Sex				
	Statutory Fine	2	\$5,860.00	
	Scheduled Cost	3	\$2,658.00	
5.0 Misdemeanor Generic	Scheduled Oost	3	\$2,000.00	
5.5Sucritication Scrience	Statutory Fine	100	\$35,821.68	
	Scheduled Cost	139	\$32,101.47	
6.0 Misdemeanor DUI	Scrieduled Cost	137	\$32,101.47	
6.0 Misdemeanor Dui	Statutory Fine	45	\$22,709.50	
7.0 11.1	Scheduled Cost	58	\$37,683.50	
7.0 Misdemeanor Drug		_		
	Statutory Fine	3	\$1,555.00	
	Scheduled Cost	3	\$976.00	
8.0 Misdemeanor Sex				
	Statutory Fine	1	\$46.00	
	Scheduled Cost	1	\$55.00	
9.0 Major Traffic				
	Statutory Fine	248	\$75,849.12	
	Scheduled Cost	280	\$55,904.50	
10.0 Minor Traffic				
	Statutory Fine	381	\$56,147.66	
	Scheduled Cost	419	\$77,903.00	
10.5 Overweight		• • •	***********	
	Statutory Fine	42	\$22,711.00	
	Scheduled Cost	42	\$10,485.00	
11.0 Conservation	Scrieduled Cost	72	\$10,403.00	
11.0 Conscivation	Statutory Fine	11	\$6,625.00	
	Statutory Fine Scheduled Cost	34	\$6,825.00 \$6,349.00	
12.0 Propert F20	Scrieduled COSI	34	\$0,347.00	
12.0 Prepay 529	Calcadulad C	202	¢/4 200 00	
10.0. Only Ft.	Scheduled Cost	392	\$64,208.00	
13.0 Ordinance Etc	0.1.1		4050.00	
	Statutory Fine	2	\$350.00	
	Scheduled Cost	2	\$200.00	

Cod Fee	Sched 1	Sched 2	Sched 3	Sched 4	Sched 5	Sched 6	Sched 7	Sched 8	Sched 9	Sched 10	Sched 10.5	Sched 11	Sched 12	Sched 13
County														
96 E-Citation Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$698.00	\$280.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$1,682.50	\$3,516.00	\$328.00	\$340.00	\$3,920.00	\$20.00
72 Clerk Op Scheduled	\$315.00	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$180.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$925.00	\$1,745.00	\$210.00	\$165.00	\$1,955.00	\$10.00
76 Child Advocacy Fee	\$356.00	\$40.00	\$510.00	\$20.00	\$725.00	\$290.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$1,835.50	\$3,893.00	\$451.00	\$363.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
97 SA Automation Fee	\$60.00	\$8.00	\$24.00	\$4.00	\$132.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$660.00	\$1,823.50	\$80.00	\$88.00	\$0.00	\$2.00
22 Document Storage	\$1,254.00	\$120.00	\$1,288.00	\$40.00	\$1,255.00	\$680.00	\$60.00	\$20.00	\$3,661.00	\$6,951.50	\$840.00	\$660.00	\$7,820.00	\$40.00
42 Medical Costs	\$640.00	\$100.00	\$240.00	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$270.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$1,689.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
122 PD Automation	\$64.00	\$10.00	\$24.00	\$4.00	\$142.00	\$54.00	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$334.00	\$1,266.00	\$80.00	\$68.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
125 Court Services	\$520.00	\$20.00	\$332.50	\$40.00	\$1,180.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8 Automation	\$1,240.00	\$120.00	\$1,325.00	\$40.00	\$1,275.72	\$680.00	\$60.00	\$20.00	\$3,593.00	\$6,941.00	\$840.00	\$660.00	\$7,820.00	\$40.00
County Gen Fund	\$12,717.53	\$1567.00	\$12,081.00	\$514.00	\$11,336.34	\$7433.00	\$407.00	\$23.00	\$22,284.50	\$35,108.50	\$4140.50	\$3346.00	\$18,404.00	\$57.00
25 State Drug Crime Lab	\$90.00	\$190.00	\$4,458.00	\$0.00	\$90.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
30 Sexual Assault	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
59 Hwy Hire-Back Fund	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$1,313.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$300.00 0.00 \$800.00 0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$0.00 1.00 \$22.00 0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$322.00 0.00 \$322.00 0.00 \$322.00 0.00 \$322.00	\$0.00 \$1,225.00 \$0.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 \$0.00 \$1,435.00 \$63.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$10.00 \$0.00 \$200.00 \$0.00 \$70.00	\$0.00 \$20.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$680.00 \$0.00 \$4,529.03 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,500.00 \$9,548.00 \$143.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$1,875.00 \$4,145.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$866.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$869.50 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,764.50 \$0.00 \$1,043.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,246.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$826.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$784.00 \$0.00 \$1,568.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
0.00 \$300.00 0.00 \$800.00 0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$0.00 1.00 \$226.00 0.00 \$322.00	\$1,225.00 \$0.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 \$0.00 \$1,435.00 \$63.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$10.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$200.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$680.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$4,529.03 \$0.00	\$2,500.00 \$9,548.00 \$143.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$1,875.00 \$4,145.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$866.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$869.50	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,764.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,043.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,246.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$784.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,568.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
0.00 \$800.00 0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$0.00 4.00 \$226.00 0.00 \$322.00	\$0.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 \$0.00 \$1,435.00 \$63.00	\$0.00 \$10.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$200.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$680.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$4,529.03 \$0.00	\$9,548.00 \$143.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$1,875.00 \$4,145.00	\$0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$866.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$869.50	\$0.00 \$1,764.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,043.00	\$0.00 \$1,246.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$784.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,568.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$0.00 1.00 \$226.00 0.00 \$322.00	\$70.00 \$65.00 \$0.00 \$1,435.00 \$63.00	\$10.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$200.00 \$0.00	\$680.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$4,529.03 \$0.00	\$143.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$1,875.00 \$4,145.00	\$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$866.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$869.50	\$1,764.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,043.00	\$1,246.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$784.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,568.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
0.00 \$20.00 0.00 \$0.00 4.00 \$226.00 0.00 \$322.00	\$65.00 \$0.00 \$1,435.00 \$63.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$200.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$4,529.03 \$0.00	\$125.00 \$0.00 \$1,875.00 \$4,145.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$5.00 \$869.50	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,043.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,568.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
0.00 \$0.00 1.00 \$226.00 0.00 \$322.00	\$0.00 \$1,435.00 \$63.00	\$0.00 \$200.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$4,529.03 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$1,875.00 \$4,145.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$5.00 \$869.50	\$0.00 \$1,043.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$1,568.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
1.00 \$226.00 0.00 \$322.00	\$1,435.00 \$63.00	\$200.00 \$0.00	\$4,529.03 \$0.00	\$1,875.00 \$4,145.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$869.50	\$1,043.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,568.00	\$0.00
0.00 \$322.0	\$63.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,145.00								
					\$0.00	\$0.00	40.00	¢0.00	*0.00	*0.00	40.00	¢0.00
5.50 \$305.0	\$542.00	\$70.00	¢1 201 00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			\$1,201.00	\$4,022.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,276.50	\$7,090.50	\$1,240.00	\$0.00	\$1,568.00	\$0.00
5.00 \$2,360.0	\$650.00	\$1,070.00	\$3,077.38	\$8,168.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,530.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
0.00 \$20.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$145.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$925.00	\$1,396.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,173.00	\$0.00
5.02 \$500.0	\$6,688.39	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
0.00 \$0.00	\$1,417.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$56.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
0.00 \$0.00	\$485.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$616.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,740.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$4,835.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
0.00 \$5.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$130.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,408.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$392.00	\$0.00
0.00 \$0.00	\$6,825.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$67.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$5.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$485.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$485.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$485.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$200.00 \$4,835.00 0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$485.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$616.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$200.00 \$4,835.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$56.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$485.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$38.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$616.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$4835.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$56.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$485.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$38.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$4835.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$130.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$56.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$485.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$38.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,740.00 0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$4835.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$130.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$56.00 \$0.00 \$1.408.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$56.00 \$0.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00	0.00 \$0.00 \$1,417.00 \$0.00